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Infraserv

InfraServ Wiesbaden

Merck KGaA  Gernsheim

Merck KGaA  Darmstadt

BASF GmbH  Lampertheim

Ticona GmbH  Kelsterbach

Mainova Heizkraftwerk West

Mainova Heizkraftwerk Niederrad

SCA Hygiene Products  Mz-Kostheim

Industriepark Griesheim GmbH    Co. KG

van Baerle GmbH   Co. Silinwerk  Gernsheim

OpelAutomobile GmbH (Adam Opel AG)  Rüsselsheim

Cordier Spezialpapier GmbH  Mühltal-Nieder-Ramstadt

AWS Abfall-Wirtschafts-Service GmbH Deponie  Büttelborn

SecAnim Südwest GmbH (SÜPRO GmbH   Co. KG)  Lampertheim

Zweckverband Abfallverwertung Südhessen (ZAS)  Grube Messel

Unilever Deutschland Produktions GmbH   Co. OHG  Heppenheim

GSI Gesellschaft für Schwerionenforschung mbH  Darmstadt-Wixhausen

Zweckverband Abfallwirtschaft Kreis Bergtraße (ZAKB) Deponie  Lampertheim-Hüttenfeld

100000042

100000008

700000044

700000041

100000023

100000082

100000009

100000011

100000074

700000022

800000014

100000030

200000041

100000039

100000044

700000020

100000068

700000049

800000044

200000040

100000048

100000073

100000046

100000086

200000037

100000063

100000013

100000065

700000051

100000064

100000079

100000067
100000066

100015422

100000012

100000001

100000026

100000025

700000009

100033738

800000012

800000042

100000028

100000083

100000037

100000040

100000024

100000072

100000033

100000085

100000022

100000052

700000043

700000050

100000055

Rhein

Main

Modau

Weschnitz

Hegbach

Mühlbach

Silz

Landgraben

Winkelbach

Biebe
r

Rinne

Fanggraben

Wickerbach

Apfelbach

Salzbach

Geräthsbach

Weilbach

Luderbach

Meerba
ch

Mosbach

Hambach

Nidda

Tränkbach

Alte Weschnitz

Schwarzbach

Beerbach

Rodau

Ha
inb

ac
h

Blindgraben

Riedkanal

Mörlenbach

Steinach

Wäschbach

Hahnwiesenbach

Sc
hli

erb
ac

h

Fis
ch

ba
ch

Wellritzbach

Hauptgraben

Schlimmergraben

Halbmaasgraben

Bombach

Erbach

Käsbach

Kle
ine

r R
he

in

Welschgraben

Dilsbach

Eit
erb

ac
h

Roda
uer

 Bach

Lörzenbach

Elsbach

Mühlgraben

Kli
ng

en
ba

ch

Lie
be

rsb
ach

Wem
ba

ch

Zie
ge

lba
ch

Lindenbach

Beinesgraben

Medenbach

Lippbach

Kesselbach

Kirchnerseckgraben

Ba
nn

ho
lzg

rab
en

Stettbach

Zotzenbach

Abschlagsbach

Gersprenz

Sterzbach

Ohlenbach

Dohlgraben

Ardelgraben

Lache

La
ng

er 
Gr

ab
en

Lie
de

rba
ch

Rotgraben

Mum
bac

h

Bach von Erzhausen

Helgengraben

Fischwasser

Scheidgraben

Krumbach

Rimbach

Ederbach

Erlenbach

Bachgraben

Kallstädter Bach

Hirschbach

Pfingstborngraben

Ginsheimer Altrhein

Seidenbach

Albersbach

Asbach

Linnenbach

Lohrraingraben

No
rdh

eim
er 

Alt
rhe

in

Steinbach

Neuer Graben

Wurzelbach

Küchlergraben

Fahrenbach

Mittelgraben

Vöckelsbach

Lin
den

bru
chg

rab
en

Wa
sc

he
nb

ac
h

Kelste
rbach

Stickesgraben

Zehntbach

Wildgraben

Holländergraben

Stock
stad
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Auswertung auf Basis von Modellergebnissen
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